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Overall Under 14 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SKILINE   1000,00  1784,31    2784,31 
       Hirchy-Zak Kamila*

 Nowakowski Jakub*
*1000,00 

 
*1000,00 

*784,31 
 
 

 

2   ZEFIR   671,64  1984,63    2656,27 
       Gajdzik Oliwia*

 Pekala Mateusz*
 Siedlarski Jakub*

 
 

*671,64 

*729,73 
*254,90 

*1000,00 

 
 
 

 

3   MOS   582,09  196,08  1000,00  1778,17 
       Oborski Konrad*

 Mieloch Bartosz
 Sawicki Mikolaj

*582,09 
 
 

*196,08 
 
 

*1000,00 
 
 

 

4   SKI RIDE   1000,00      1000,00 
       Rolak Lukasz* *1000,00       

5   SUNAL     254,90    254,90 
       Szpulecki Jaroslaw*   *254,90     

Overall Under 17 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MOS   2560,87  789,48  3433,84  6784,19 
       Grochowska Kinga*

 Polkowska Zuzanna*
 Sibicki Jakub*
 Zawadzki Konrad*

*978,26 
*826,09 
*756,52 

 

*584,07 
 

*205,41 
 

*786,21 
*917,24 
*759,80 
*970,59 

 

2   ZEFIR   1095,65  1375,68  1740,20  4211,53 
       Gogola Wojciech*

 Kowalczyk Krzysztof*
*1000,00 

*95,65 
*1000,00 

*375,68 
*1000,00 

*740,20 
 

3   SKILINE   1000,00  1421,62  834,48  3256,10 
       Wozniak Idalia*

 Grzesiak Mateusz*
*1000,00 

 
*1000,00 

*421,62 
*834,48 

 
 

4   SUNAL   945,66  650,45  378,80  1974,91 
       Jaroszewska Izabela*

 Morzydusza Adrianna*
 Lasecki Filip*

*869,57 
*76,09 

 

*376,11 
*274,34 

 

*275,86 
 

*102,94 

 

5   SPARTA   967,39    1000,00  1967,39 
       Cyl Ewelina* *967,39    *1000,00   

6   KNW   21,74  849,56    871,30 
       Byczkowska Milena*

 Kompert Sara*
 Stanczak Aleksandra*

 
 

*21,74 

*323,01 
*451,33 

*75,22 
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Overall Under 21 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MOS   2000,00  1057,34  1752,53  4809,87 
       Molenda Magdalena*

 Zawadzki Erwin*
*1000,00 
*1000,00 

*778,69 
*278,65 

*1000,00 
*752,53 

 

2   ZEFIR   1630,47  2098,96  583,33  4312,76 
       Konarska Patrycja*

 Swietek Pawel*
 Muchajer Kamil*

*779,41 
*851,06 

 

*1000,00 
*1000,00 

*98,96 

 
*583,33 

 

 

3   SPARTA       1000,00  1000,00 
       Borysewicz Kamil*     *1000,00   

4   SUNAL       55,56  55,56 
       Leszczynski Artur*

 Nowak Michal
 
 

 
 

*55,56 
 

 

Overall Over 35 Team classification Team results

       Club    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ZEFIR   907,32  1000,00  1000,00  2907,32 
       Gogola Anna* *907,32  *1000,00  *1000,00   

2   SLALOM   511,28  1000,00  1000,00  2511,28 
       Naorniakowski Jacek* *511,28  *1000,00  *1000,00   

3   ADRENALINA  1819,55      1819,55 
       Rytko Dariusz*

 Herve Henry*
*819,55 

*1000,00 
 
 

 
 

 

4   SKI RIDE   1000,00      1000,00 
       Szafranska-Rolak Justyna* *1000,00       

5   REDA     722,45    722,45 
       Kurnik-Konarska Beata*   *722,45     

6   SUNAL          
       Morzydusza Krzysztof        

Chief Judge
Bedner Ryszard

Homologator
Zasepa Jacek

Scorer
Naorniakowska Grażyna


